
Skeletonbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Caldini Guido (06/1245) 4 10 4 8 4 5 2 3 4 11 2 3

Venturini Fabio (06/049) 4 11 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 10 3 4

Sandroni Alessandro (06/030) 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 9 4 7 2 1

Mugnai Mirko (06/827) 4 7 2 6 4 5 4 9 0 0 2 3

Gavazzi Manuele (06/067) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 12 2 4 2 0

Conforti Enea (06/2575) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 6 1 1

Grafil Ruel (06/153) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Chiuchiolo Francesco (06/034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Giulia (06/1763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciaramella Massimo (06/036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caldini Guido 06/1245 20 40 2,00

Venturini Fabio 06/049 17 32 1,88

Sandroni Alessandro 06/030 22 31 1,41

Mugnai Mirko 06/827 16 30 1,88

Gavazzi Manuele 06/067 10 17 1,70

Conforti Enea 06/2575 7 11 1,57

Grafil Ruel 06/153 4 9 2,25

Chiuchiolo Francesco 06/034 0 0 0,00

Chiuchiolo Giulia 06/1763 0 0 0,00

Ciaramella Massimo 06/036 0 0 0,00

River Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Orlandi Alberto (06/110) 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 5

Gallo Lorenzo (06/117) 4 9 4 9 4 5 0 0 2 5 4 7

Cesca Marcello (06/149) 2 6 1 3 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 6

Giusti Simone (06/120) 0 0 3 6 0 0 1 3 4 9 4 9

Giuntini Andrea Francesco (06/107) 0 0 2 4 4 10 3 8 0 0 0 0

Barbarani Paolo (06/106) 4 6 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0

Manicotti Alessio (06/105) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0

Gori Francesco (06/108) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Orlandi Alberto 06/110 24 54 2,25

Gallo Lorenzo 06/117 18 35 1,94

Cesca Marcello 06/149 15 33 2,20

Giusti Simone 06/120 12 27 2,25

Giuntini Andrea 06/107 9 22 2,44

Barbarani Paolo 06/106 10 20 2,00

Manicotti Alessio 06/105 8 12 1,50

Gori Francesco 06/108 0 0 0,00

180 Voglia Di Bere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Rosini Lorenzo (06/2441) 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 5 4 3 4 7

Saielli Francesco (06/2439) 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 1 4 4 4 8

Cappellini Matteo (06/2443) 4 1 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 8

Fedi Eleonora (06/2440) 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 0 4 1 4 3

Montesano Miriam (06/2442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petracchi Giulio (06/2444) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosini Lorenzo 06/2441 24 46 1,92

Saielli Francesco 06/2439 24 28 1,17

Cappellini Matteo 06/2443 24 23 0,96

Fedi Eleonora 06/2440 24 12 0,50

Montesano Miriam 06/2442 0 0 0,00

Petracchi Giulio 06/2444 0 0 0,00

The Chief Tains

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bartelloni Marco (06/641) 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 7

Guerrini Luca (06/642) 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6

Cialfi Simone (06/742) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Striatto Matteo (06/197) 4 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana Nazareno (06/1449) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7

Hu Yisen (06/733) 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 2 4 2 4 2

Mungai Pier Francesco (06/1309) 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartelloni Marco 06/641 24 27 1,12

Guerrini Luca 06/642 14 22 1,57

Cialfi Simone 06/742 8 12 1,50

Striatto Matteo 06/197 8 12 1,50

Martorana Nazareno 06/1449 6 9 1,50

Hu Yisen 06/733 24 7 0,29

Mungai Pier Francesco 06/1309 12 5 0,42


